Kinetis® KE1xZ MCU Family
TARGET APPLICATIONS
}} Home appliances
}} Industry
}} CAN bus control node
}} Motor control
}} Smart lighting
}} Circuit breaker

P
Fl
ex
T
im
e
r
To
ta
l
G
P
IO
s
LD LF LH LL
KE14Z MKE14Z256V**7 72 256 KB 32 KB 2 KB 3 2 2 √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE14Z MKE14Z128V**7 72 128 KB 16 KB 2 KB 3 2 2 √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE14Z MKE14Z64V**4 48 64 KB 8 KB 3 1 1 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √
KE14Z MKE14Z32V**4 48 32 KB 4 KB 3 1 1 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z256V**7 72 256 KB 32 KB 2 KB 3 2 2 √ √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z128V**7 72 128 KB 16 KB 2 KB 3 2 2 √ √ 16-ch. 2 2 3 58/89 √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z64V**4 48 64 KB 8 KB 3 1 1 √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √
KE15Z MKE15Z32V**4 48 32 KB 4 KB 3 1 1 √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √
KE16Z MKE16Z64V**4 48 64 KB 8 KB 3 1 1 √ √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √
KE16Z MKE16Z32V**4 48 32KB 4KB 3 1 1 √ √ 8-ch. 1 1 2 38/42 √ √